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I DR.WU Company Introduction DR.WU

- Background Information
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DR.WU Company Introduction

- Management Team & Shareholder Structure
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Shareholder Stake
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Leading Medical Skincare Brand — DR.WU DR.WU
- Our Philosophy About Skincare

DRWUR R % — 25 EMEEESRINIERE
Em - BREA@EFKBNEE SHEEEE
ERERE - TS8R —8_BEAREmME - LG
ERENHARZHINBEER DEEVNERT
% EMBEARMRNALERECEHNREABE -

ERZEEmELRBIEX  FHSERERE
FERAMOEERE -




Leading Medical Skincare Brand — DRWU

- Brand Origin of DR.WU
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Leading Medical Skincare Brand — DR.WU DR.WU
- The Milestones of DR.WU
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Leading Medical Skincare Brand — DR.WU DR.WU
- Competitive Advantages of DR.WU

Our Success Formula & Differentiation
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Advanced Clinical Skincare Solutions

- Brand Concept
- Product Portfolio
- Research and Development



Advanced Clinical Skincare Solution DRNU
- Brand Concept
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Advanced Clinical Skincare Solution

- Complete Product Lines 5522125 E#R ~ E/E %/ F#E
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DR.WU Product Line Overview DR WU

- Research Core Competency & Safety Management

INICAL SKINCARE
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Advanced Clinical Skincare Solution DRNU

- Active Ingredients and Leading Research Lab Collaboration
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DR.WU
CLINICAL SKINCARE

Taiwan’s No 1. Medical Skincare Brand

- Brand Positioning and Competitors
- Market Leader in Derma Skincare Sector
- Growth Potential of Derma Skincare
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Taiwan’s No.1 Medical Skincare Brand DRNU

- Brand Positioning Among Derma Skincare and Doctors’ Brands

DR.WU is a PROFESSIONAL brand positioned High
to offer Non-Surgical Cosmetic Medicine effectiveness n
g:koirr:gaerp;t Skincare with fast effective functional D R. w U Perricone MD _'
CLINICAL SKINCARE
d Dr Sebagh
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Taiwan’s No.1 Medical Skincare Brand DRNU

- Market Leader Among Derma Skincare Market

2016Q1 Taiwan Skincare Market 2016Q1 Derma Market Share

TWD Million
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Taiwan’s No.1 Medical Skincare Brand

- Taiwan Skincare Market: Mass vs Derma
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I Taiwan’s No.1 Medical Skincare Brand DRNU

- Derma Skincare Demand Drivers
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DR.WU
CLINICAL SKINCARE

Multi-Channel Distribution Strategy

- Distribution Overlook

- Sales by Distribution Channel

Various Channel Visual Merchandising

- Marketing and Communication Strategy
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Multi-Channel Distribution Strategy

- Regional Sales Channel Distribution
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Multi-Channel Distribution Strategy

- Sales Contribution by Channel

DR.WU
CLINICAL SKINCARE
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I Multi-Channel Distribution Strategy DR.WU

- Medical Skincare Concept Store and Department Store Counter
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Multi-Channel Distribution Strategy DR.WU

- Chain Pharmacies and Personal Care Specialty Stores
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Multi-Channel Distribution Strategy

- Duty Free Channel

EVER RICH DUTY FREE
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Multi-Channel Distribution Strategy DR.WU

- E-Commerce Sales Channel
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Marketing and Communication DR.WU
- 360 Degree All Around Marcom Strategy with Focus on Digital
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DR.WU
CLINICAL SKINCARE

China Expansion Updates

China Expansion Plan

DR.WU 2.0 Visual Upgrades
2015-2017 Brand Endorser

Growing Brand Awareness of DR.WU
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China Expansion Updates
- China Expansion Strategy: Online and Offline

2016 Q1 | 2016Q2 | 2016Q3
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CLINICAL SKINCARE
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China Expansion Updates: Visual Upgrades DR.WU

- Enhance Consumer Counter Experiences with 2.0 Concept Stores

2.0 Concept Store Design &
Shanghai Supermall Counter
(Oct. 2015)

DR.WU 2.0 CONCEPT STORE aims
to deliver Lifestyle consumer
experiences with light industrial
decor to deliver Trendy, Young,
Fun and Professional aspects of
DR.WU.




China Expansion Updates: Brand Endorser

- Creating a Buzz with Hannah for 2016-7: 1CE N & (ZEE L EHTIZE)

DR.WU
CLINICAL SKINCARE

Continue Endorser in 2016, DR.WU has Successfully
Enhanced Brand Awareness throughout ASIA:
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Videos of Hannah sharing her beauty tips using DR.WU
Serum and Mask during New York Fashion Week
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China Expansion Updates: Growing Brand Awareness DR.WU

CLINICAL SKINCARE
- Growing Brand Awareness in Taiwan and China Baidu/Taobao Index
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Our Future Prospects

Growth Strategy: Expand, Innovate, Control
Market Expansions

Product Innovation

DR.WU
CLINICAL SKINCARE
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Our Future Prospects

- Growth Strategies: Expand, Innovate and Control A&, BlI#f, 1%
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Our Future Prospects: Market Expansion DR.WU
- Global Skincare Market Potential

CLINICAL SKINCARE
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DR.WU

Our Future Prospects: Innovative Creation
- New Products Development Strategy |
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Financial Performance

Major Financial Indicators
Income Statement Summary
Balance Sheet and Key Indices
IPO Information Snapshot

DR.WU
CLINICAL SKINCARE
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Financial Performance DRNU
- Major Financial Indicators £ Z &1 75 1E
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Financial Performance

- Income Statement Summary

Consolidated

TR N
P R e R

Net Revenue

Cost of Revenue

Gross Profit

Operating Expenses
Income from Operations
Non-Op Income & Expenses
Income before Income Tax
Income Tax Expense

Net Income

Capital Stock

EPS (NTS)

662,809
215,798
447,011
197,852
249,159
43,970
293,129
53,885
239,244
281,938
8.68

100.0%
32.6%
67.4%
29.9%
37.6%

6.6%
44.2%
8.1%
36.1%

865,214
273,890
591,324
326,283
265,041
8,399
273,440
45,050
228,390
281,938
8.10

100.0%
31.7%
68.3%
37.7%
30.6%

1.0%
31.6%
5.2%
26.4%

30.5%
26.9%
32.3%
64.9%
6.4%
-80.9%
-6.7%
-16.4%
-4.5%

2015Q1

145,995
51,084
94,911
55,445
39,466

(95)
39,171
1,536
37,635
281,938
1.33

100.0%
35.0%
65.0%
38.0%
27.0%
-0.2%
26.8%

1.1%
25.8%

DR.WU
CLINICAL SKINCARE

Unit: NT$ Thousands

2016Q1

234,133
76,477
157,656
75,966
81,690
(1,882)
79,808
12,789
67,019
281,938
2.38

100.0%
32.7%
67.3%
32.4%
34.9%
-0.8%
34.1%

5.5%
28.6%

60.4%
49.7%
66.1%
37.0%
107.0%
538.0%
103.7%
732.6%
78.1%
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Financial Performance DRWU

- Balance Sheets & Key Indices

Consolidated Unit: NT$ Thousands
e T T e e
R4 B A= 384 Cash and Cash Equivalents 294,031 286,476 264,671
FEUZBE 2R Accounts Receivable 147,767 155,670 177,756
F5E Inventories 94,705 113,347 135,731
Hth & 5 E 2= Other Financial Assets 431,000 430,212 507,916
B EMST Total Assets 1,023,521 1,060,905 1,169,490
B & 481 Total Liabilities 125,928 105,168 147,258
K22 44 51 Total Shareholders' Equity 897,593 955,737 1,022,232
E BB FE1512 Key Indices
291G 38 H 21 A/R Turnover Days 62 65 65
23588 & H 21 Inventory Turnover Days 132 146 161
MENEEER (%) Current Ratio (%) 800 985 770
1 23 35 M = (%) ROE(%) 34 24 27
é}é = 7K Working Capital 876,968 923,879 986,385
SESEE) 7 FIHE 7R A Cash from OP activities 176,220 166,449 56,363




Proposed IPO Information Snapshot DR.WU

- IPO Number of Shares, Price, and Timetable

IPOREIEE 3,525,000 100%

5/26-5/30 #IEHERE

TR 353,000 10% o
/\Faﬁﬁ(f; 3.172,000 90% 6/4  FAEEREIIRE
SETEEE 28,193,750 6/3-6/6 NHTHAE
IR R 31,718,750 - 6/7  RESBEIINAE
BREREERA 45815625 i 6/16  LiE#E

ICRBAPABATEE - ERUESBERELNETAERERS L ASERE

ITEMS PRICE

N EHEEESEERES HIE *k AR BRI A HER G ASESR - 104FER
N <308 EIERE 329 (E x 70% RERS - SRECERTRFSTEIRERFIZIT - MR
cFEEIRESHETERS B REZZ2EHE=(ME-3)/(1+0.5) - FEABTT

EEHE  EEE=RAKE X 130% LT (14 F{TEEAE -

=SLHPEIE=-E Eﬁ/ﬁ”ﬁ/ﬁ
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Thank You

“Your Personal Doctor
For Your Perfect Skin”
-DR.WU

Contact Information

BE AN FTEFIE 4RSI ext. 81
REES A DPEEL MFELE ext. 36
TEL : +886-2-2369-9888

Mobile : +886-905-685-503

E-mail : ir@drwu.com
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